Recommended Items Page 1
Kit  Category OEM Part # Description LIST PRICE Labor
ME IDU  Filter Box FBL1-1 Filter Box with MERV 8 Filters 197.00 0.5
ME IDU  Filter Box FBL1-2 Filter Box with MERV 8 Filters 259.00 0.5
ME IDU  Filter Box FBL1-3 Filter Box with MERV 8 Filters 300.00 0.5
ME IDU  Filter Box FBM2-2 Filter Box with MERV 13 Filters 347.00 0.5
ME IDU  Filter Box FBM2-3 Filter Box with MERV 13 Filters 404.00 0.5
ME IDU  Filter Box FBM2-4 Filter Box with MERV 13 Filters 481.00 0.5
ME IDU  Grille MLP-444W Grille (required) 224.00
ME IDU  Grille SLP-18FAU Grille (required) 280.00
ME IDU  Supplies IDU Supplies IDU Supplies 25.00
ME ODU  Disconnect Box Disconnect Box Disconnect Box 15.00
ME ODU  Electrical Whip Electrical Whip Electrical Whip 15.00
ME ODU  Mounting Pad DSD-400P
Outdoor Unit 3-1/4 inch Mounting Base (Pair) -
Plastic 97.00
ME ODU  Mounting Pad ULTRILITE1 Condensing Unit Mounting Pad 16" x 36" x 3" 66.00
ME ODU  Mounting Pad ULTRILITE2 Condensing Unit Mounting Pad 24" x 42" x 3" 92.00
ME Smart Items  Adapter ADP-5834 Port Adapter size: 5/8" x 3/4" 41.00 0.25
ME Smart Items  Adapter MAC-A454JP-E Port Adapter size: 3/8" X 1/2" 54.00 0.25
ME Smart Items  Adapter MAC-A455JP-E Port Adapter size: 1/2" X 3/8" 54.00 0.25
ME Smart Items  Adapter MAC-A456JP-E Port Adapter size: 1/2" X 5/8" 54.00 0.25
ME Smart Items  Adapter PAC-493PI Port Adapter size: 1/4" x 3/8" 59.00 0.25
ME Smart Items  Adapter PAC-SG76RJ-E Port Adapter size: 3/8" x 5/8" 59.00 0.25
ME Smart Items  Distribution Pipe MSDD-50AR-E Flare Connection 167.00 0.5
ME Smart Items  Distribution Pipe MSDD-50BR-E Brazed 112.00 0.5
ME Smart Items  Lineset MLS141212T 1/4" x 1/2" / 1/2" Lineset 3.00 0.02
ME Smart Items  Lineset MLS143812T 1/4" x 3/8" / 1/2" Lineset 3.00 0.02
Install Manager Pro
Recommended Mitsubishi Electric Install Kit Items
Recommended Items Page 2
Kit  Category OEM Part # Description LIST PRICE Labor
ME Smart Items  Lineset MPLS383412T 3/8" x 3/4" / 1/2" Lineset 5.00 0.02
ME Smart Items  Lineset MPLS385812T 3/8" x 5/8" / 1/2" Lineset 5.00 0.02
ME Smart Items  Lineset (Pre-Cut) MLS141212T-100 1/4" x 1/2" x 100' / 1/2" Lineset 520.00 1.67
ME Smart Items  Lineset (Pre-Cut) MLS141212T-15 1/4" x 1/2" x 15' / 1/2" Lineset 111.00
ME Smart Items  Lineset (Pre-Cut) MLS141212T-30 1/4" x 1/2" x 30' / 1/2" Lineset 183.00 0.5
ME Smart Items  Lineset (Pre-Cut) MLS141212T-50 1/4" x 1/2" x 50' / 1/2" Lineset 270.00 0.83
ME Smart Items  Lineset (Pre-Cut) MLS141212T-65 1/4" x 1/2" x 65' / 1/2" Lineset 347.00 1.08
ME Smart Items  Lineset (Pre-Cut) MLS143812T-15 1/4" x 3/8" x 15' / 1/2" Lineset 96.00
ME Smart Items  Lineset (Pre-Cut) MLS143812T-30 1/4" x 3/8" x 30' / 1/2" Lineset 154.00 0.5
ME Smart Items  Lineset (Pre-Cut) MLS143812T-50 1/4" x 3/8" x 50' / 1/2" Lineset 241.00 0.83
ME Smart Items  Lineset (Pre-Cut) MLS143812T-65 1/4" x 3/8" x 65' / 1/2" Lineset 299.00 1.08
ME Smart Items  Lineset (Pre-Cut) MPLS383412T-15 3/8" x 3/4" x 15' / 1/2" Lineset 171.00
ME Smart Items  Lineset (Pre-Cut) MPLS383412T-50 3/8" x 3/4" x 50' / 1/2" Lineset 444.00 0.83
ME Smart Items  Lineset (Pre-Cut) MPLS385812T-10 3/8" x 5/8" x 10' / 1/2" Lineset 96.00
ME Smart Items  Lineset (Pre-Cut) MPLS385812T-100 3/8" x 5/8" x 100' / 1/2" Lineset 672.00 1.67
ME Smart Items  Lineset (Pre-Cut) MPLS385812T-15 3/8" x 5/8" x 15' / 1/2" Lineset 135.00
ME Smart Items  Lineset (Pre-Cut) MPLS385812T-30 3/8" x 5/8" x 30' / 1/2" Lineset 221.00 0.5
ME Smart Items  Lineset (Pre-Cut) MPLS385812T-50 3/8" x 5/8" x 50' / 1/2" Lineset 356.00 0.83
ME Smart Items  Lineset (Pre-Cut) MPLS385812T-65 3/8" x 5/8" x 65' / 1/2" Lineset 443.00 1.08
ME Smart Items  Power Block SPTB1 Separate Power Terminal Block Kit 46.00 0.25
ME Smart Items  Refrigerant R410A R410A 6.00